VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

CAVALLUCC|I TOMMASO
CECCARELLI CATERINA
CECCARELLI CATERINA
CECCARELLI CATERINA
CECCARELLI CATERINA
CECCARELLI CATERINA
CECCARELLI CATERINA
CECCARELLI GIACOMO
CECCARELLI GIACOMO
CECCARELLI GIACOMO
CECCARELLI GIACOMO
COCCIA TOMMASO
COCCIA TOMMASO
COCCIA TOMMASO
COCCIA TOMMASO
COCO TOMMASO

COCO TOMMASO

COCO TOMMASO

COCO TOMMASO
COLASANTI ANNA
COLASANTI ANNA
CORBELLI ANDREA
CORBELLI ANDREA
CORBELLI ANDREA
CORBELLI ANDREA
D'ANGELO AURORA
D'ANGELO AURORA
D'ANGELO AURORA
D'ANGELO AURORA
D'ECCLESIIS GIORDANO
D'ECCLESIIS GIORDANO
DOMENICHELLI GIOVANNI
DOMENICHELLI GIOVANNI
DOMENICHELLI GIOVANNI
DOMENICHELLI GIOVANNI

Risultati prova

2" Prova Invernale Categoria
EMPOLI

- 21/01/2017

M 2003 RA 100
F 2004 FA 200
F 2004 SL 800
F 2004 SL 50
F 2004 FA 100
F 2004 DO 200
F 2004 RA 200
M 2002 SL 400
M 2002 RA 200
M 2002 FA 100
M 2002 MX 200
M 2003 SL 200
M 2003 MX 200
M 2003 SL 400
M 2003 MX 400
M 2001 FA 200
M 2001 DO 200
M 2001 DO 100
M 2001 SL 200
F 2002 SL 100
F 2002 SL 50
F 2002 SL 800
F 2002 DO 200
F 2002 FA 50
F 2002 MX 200
F 2004 RA 200
F 2004 SL 200
F 2004 RA 100
F 2004 MX 200
M 1995 DO 50
M 1995 FA 50
M 2002 DO 100
M 2002 MX 200
M 2002 DO 200
M 2002 SL 400

EMANUELI FRANCIOLI MARGHERITA F 1999 SL 400
EMANUELI FRANCIOLI MARGHERITA F 1999 FA 200
EMANUELI FRANCIOLI MARGHERITA F 1999 FA 100
EMANUELI FRANCIOLI MARGHERITA F 1999 FA 50

GALLORINI ESTER
GALLORINI ESTER
GALLORINI ESTER
GALLORINI ESTER
GASPERINI GIACOMO
GASPERINI GIACOMO
GASPERINI GIACOMO
GASPERINI GIACOMO
IACONELLI ALESSANDRO
IACONELLI ALESSANDRO

F 2003 MX 400
F 2003 DO 200
F 2003 FA 200
F 2003 SL 400
M 2003 SL 200
M 2003 RA 200
M 2003 DO 200
M 2003 SL 400
M 2003 SL 100
M 2003 SL 50

o

1:24,61
2:35,37
9:41,65
0:28,04
1:09,38
2:28,97
2:55,86
4:51,30
2:39,22
1:08,42
2:23,51
2:48,38
2:58,72
5:40,73
6:15,03
2:27,74
2:23,83
1:04,52
2:14,31
1:14,40
0:32,50
9:38,96
2:32,39
0:34,46
2:35,30
3:15,14
2:31,09
1:30,69
2:51,34
0:27,97
0:27,88
1:11,82
2:32,61
2:31,47
4:36,28
4:46,69
2:32,37
1:08,74
0:32,48
5:51,73
2:47,57
2:58,11
5:00,17
2:17,73
2:59,63
2:31,25
4:48,97
1:05,47
0:29,82

Comtato
Regi onal e
Toscano
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VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
.. - Risultati prova

2" Prova Invernale Categoria
EMPOLI - 21/01/2017

IACONELLI ALESSANDRO M 2003 SL 400
IACONELLI ALESSANDRO M 2003 SL 200

LANDI LORENZO
LANDI LORENZO
LANDI LORENZO
LANDI LORENZO
MACCARINI ALESSIA
MACCARINI ALESSIA
MACCARINI ALESSIA
MACCARINI ALESSIA

M 2003 SL 200
M 2003 FA 200
M 2003 MX 400
M 2003 SL 400
F 2003 FA 100
F 2003 DO 100
F 2003 FA 200
F 2003 SL 100

MARCHETTI REBECCA
MARCHETTI REBECCA
MARCHETTI REBECCA
MARCHETTI REBECCA
MEIATTINI CARLOTTA
MEIATTINI CARLOTTA
MEIATTINI CARLOTTA
MEIATTINI CARLOTTA
MEIATTINI CARLOTTA

F 2001 FA S0
F 2001 MX 200
F 2001 DO 100
F 2001 FA 100
F 2003 SL 200
F 2003 MX 400
F 2003 RA 200
F 2003 SL 400
F 2003 MX 200

MORETTI DESY
MORETTI DESY
MORETTI DESY
MORETTI DESY
MORETTI DESY

PANNEVIS FILIPPO ANGELO
PANNEVIS FILIPPO ANGELO
PANNEVIS FILIPPO ANGELO

POMPEI ANDREA
POMPEI ANDREA
POMPEI ANDREA
POMPEI ANDREA
POMPEI LORENZO
POMPEI LORENZO
POMPEI LORENZO
POMPEI LORENZO
PRESTI AURORA
PRESTI AURORA
PRESTI AURORA

F 2004 MX 200
F 2004 DO 200
F 2004 SL 200
F 2004 FA 200
F 2004 SL 800
M 2003 FA 200
M 2003 RA 200
M 2003 FA 100
M 2001 SL 50
M 2001 DO 100
M 2001 RA 100
M 2001 RA 200
M 2003 SL 200
M 2003 DO 200
M 2003 DO 100
M 2003 MX 200
F 2004 SL 50
F 2004 SL 100
F 2004 SL 200

PRESTIPINO FRANCESCO
PRESTIPINO FRANCESCO
PRESTIPINO FRANCESCO
PRESTIPINO FRANCESCO

M 2003 SL 50

M 2003 SL 100
M 2003 SL 400
M 2003 SL 200

RISTORI AURORA
RISTORI AURORA
RISTORI AURORA
RISTORI AURORA
SPAMPINATO GIULIA
SPAMPINATO GIULIA
SPAMPINATO GIULIA

F 2004 SL 200
F 2004 MX 400
F 2004 MX 200
F 2004 FA 200
F 2000 FA 100
F 2000 SL 50
F 2000 FA 50

B, . Comitato
-~/ Regi onal e
N Toscano

4:53,67
2:21,24
2:17,18
2:48,28
5:38,86
4:55,95
1:18,05
1:19,54
2:49,95
1:09,18
0:36,51
2:47,78
1:21,25
1:22,60
2:23,85
5:57,24
3:04,50
5:00,64
2:46,98
2:44,09
2:39,22
2:27,33
2:50,11
10:06,60
2:34,58
3:05,39
1:08,92
0:25,60
1:03,83
1:08,21
2:27,59
2:20,95
2:39,80
1:13,31
2:40,24
0:32,01
1:12,14
2:34,40
0:29,92
1.05,87
4:56,30
2:22,60
2:38,07
6:08,40
2:50,84
3:04,08
1:16,15
0:31,87
0:33,97
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VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO Fi“ Cormi tat o

. . Regi onal e
Risultati prova Toscano
2" Prova Invernale Categoria

EMPOLI - 21/01/2017
SPAMPINATO SALVATORE M 2002 DO 100 1:08,13
SPAMPINATO SALVATORE M 2002 DO 200 2:24,46
SPAMPINATO SALVATORE M 2002 MX 200 2:30,49
SPAMPINATO SALVATORE M 2002 RA 200 2:46,83
SPAMPINATO SALVATORE M 2002 SL 200 2:11,42
SPELTRA NOEMI F 2004 SL 200 2:46,02
SPELTRA NOEMI F 2004 SL 50 0:36,28
SPELTRA NOEMI F 2004 RA 100 1:45,05
TAMAGNINI CAMILLA F 2004 FA 200 2:55,83
TAMAGNINI CAMILLA F 2004 SL 200 2:26,21
TAMAGNINI CAMILLA F 2004 SL 800 10:15,67
TAMAGNINI CAMILLA F 2004 RA 100 1:30,88
ZANOBINI VALENTINA F 2001 SL 100 1:11,33
ZANOBINI VALENTINA F 2001 FA S0 0:34,62
ZANOBINI VALENTINA F 2001 SL 50 0:32,39
ZANOBINI VALENTINA F 2001 FA 100 1:18,50
ZANOBINI VALENTINA F 2001 SL 200 2:32,50
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